
Part No. 270708

Voltage
Watt
Theoretical lumen
Actual lumen
1 lux @
IP-class
Beam pattern
Functions
 
 
Connection

Cable length
Material housing
Material lens
Length
Depth
Height
Height including bracket
Operating temperature
E-approved
Ref
EMC-certificate

9-32V DC
30
3000
1380
160m
IP67/IP69K
Combo
High beam, low beam, 
position light, indicator, 
automatic heated lens 
DT-6

500mm
Aluminium
Glass
200,4mm
85,5mm
142,4mm
177,8mm
-30°C - +45°C
ECE R6, R7, R112
7,5
ECE R10

ALASKA SNOW PLOW LIGHT LED / 
UNIVERSAL / HEATED LENS
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